
lastname firstname score Placing

Wiel Amanda 40 1

Schut Alexandria 35 2

Baljeu Hannah 38 1

Henne Caitlin 37 2

Tucker Katriha 34 3

Claucherty Carly 34 3

Jackson Shelby 33 5

Perrin Cassie 32 6

Camburn Maddy 32 6

Kidder Madelyn 31 8

Harris Chloe 29 9

Vining Victoria 28 10

Brown Destiny 28 10

Sterrett Sarah-Jane 27 12

Harris Cami 27 12

Dittis Kaylee 25 14

Martan Cassidy 20 15

Bell Macaila 18 16

Boyd Jacob 15 17

Barnum William 23 1

Barnum Emma 22 2

Henne Ryan 22 2

Leonard Riley 22 2

Schumacher Seth 20 5

George Trent 20 5

Graham Savanna 19 7

Leohard Carlee 18 8

Fleming Danielle 18 8

Baxter Jacob 17 10

Perrin Natalie 17 10

Hammond Leah 16 12

Henne Nora 14 13

Harris Billy 14 13

Boyd Wyatt 12 15

Caldwell Lizabeth 10 16

Wiel Thomas 8 17

Barnum Sophia 12 1

Harris Cassidy 10 2

Lightner Eli 9 3

Merrill Macie 8 4

Plum Owen 8 4

George Drew 7 6

Barnum Amelia 6 7

Webb Corinne 6 7

Neelis Alyssa 3 9

Educational Contest Results

Senior 18-21

Intermediate 14-17

Junior 11-13

Novice 8-10



Ex # Name D.O.B Age Placings

138 Chelsea Kronemeyer 6/7/1995 20 9

106 Alex Schut 2/20/1996 19 1

134 Kylie Bates 6/23/1996 19 4

503 Sarah Liedel 8/1/1996 19 6

145 Abigail Walkowe 12/4/1996 19 8

137 Lindsey Kronemeyer 1/14/1997 18 11

161 Amanda Wiel 2/7/1997 18 10

239 Jayson Berry 2/26/1997 18 5

485 Keely Holbroock 8/23/1997 18 7

131 Annalies Kielman 3/30/1998 18 2

Ex # Name D.O.B Age Placings

Cassie Perrin 9/28/1998 17 4

177 Sarah-Jane Sterrett 12/27/1998 17 6

117 Cami Harris 1/28/1999 16

289 Shelby Wagner 4/2/1999 16

149 Morgan Mazey 5/22/1999 16 3

142 Tanner Himburg 8/28/1999 16

159 Madelyn Kinner 9/25/1999 16

156 Caitlin Henne 11/10/1999 16 1

172 Cassidy Morton 1/17/2000 16

173 Noah Baxter 4/19/2000 15

105 Hannah Baljeu 4/20/2000 15 7

127 Jacob Bayo 5/27/2000 15

158 Maddy Camborn 7/6/2000 15

165 Destiny Brown 8/6/2000 15

122 Shelby Jackson 8/17/2000 15 2

164 Kaylee Dittis 10/27/2000 15

157 Carly Claucherty 11/3/2000 15

249 Kendell Sattler 11/5/2000 15 8

118 Chloe Harris 11/6/2000 14

168 Macaila Beu 3/16/2001 14 10

143 Logan Bram 6/9/2001 14

136 Victoria Vining 6/30/2001 14 9

256 Max Wagner 10/15/2001 14

151 Katrina Tucker 12/10/2001 14 5

Ex # Name D.O.B Age Placings

420 Joseph Liedel 2/19/2002 13

128 Wyatt Boyd 3/2/2002 13 5

100 Colin Brown 5/3/2002 13

112 Danielle Flemming 6/7/2002 13 9

130 Riley Leonard 9/7/2002 13 6

109 Abigail Pule 11/13/2002 13

Natalia Perrin 11/18/2002 13 4

150 Seth Schumacher 2/19/2003 12 3

711 Ethan Sutter 2/27/2003 12

102 Emma Barnum 3/25/2003 12 2

Trent George 4/24/2003 12 1

145 Hunter Leupp 5/20/2003 12

133 Dalaney Bates 8/27/2003 12

174 Savanna Graham 10/6/2003 12

121 Reagan Frostic 10/27/2003 12

119 Billy Harris 12/16/2003 12

114 Hailey Maosolf 2/20/2004 11

467 Elizabeth Liedel 3/28/2004 11 8

Leah Hammond 4/6/2004 11

169 Nora Henne 7/22/2004 11

160 Tom Wiel 8/10/2004 11

129 Carlee Leonard 8/10/2004 11

167 Lizabeth Cardwell 8/26/2004 11

115 Mareesa Westfall 9/23/2004 11

171 Jacob Baxter 9/30/2004 11

163 Ryan Henne 10/22/2004 11 10

103 Willliam Barnum 10/23/2004 11 7

144 Hunter Brown 12/22/2004 11

Ex # Name D.O.B Age Placings

162 Alyssa Neelis 8/25/2005 10

132 Samantha Warchuck 8/29/2005 10 7

170 Eli Lightner 9/14/2005 10

116 Ryan Murphy 1/4/2006 9 5

120 Cassidy Harris 4/21/2006 9 8

Drew George 5/12/2006 9 2

101 Sophia Barnum 6/16/2006 9 1

Billy Stealy 7/7/2006 9

140 Owen Plum 11/27/2006 9 9

108 Johanna Okeke 1/9/2007 8

175 Corinne Webb 2/20/2007 8 10

176 Macie Merrill 3/31/2007 8 4

135 Erin Judge 4/20/2007 8 6

104 Amelia Barnum 1/15/2008 8 3

Intermediate Showmnship

Senior Showmanship

Junior Showmansip

Novice Showmanship



Commercial Ewes
lastname firstname Breed weight Placings

Class 1

138 Kronemeyer Chelsea CM 84 2

136 Vining Victoria CM 86 4

100 Brown Colin CM 90 3

103 Barnum William CM 92 1

Class 2
112 Fleming Danielle CM 98 7

141 Himburg Danyelle CM 99 4

116 Murphy Ryan CM 99 3

137 Kronemeyer Lindsey CM 103 6

485 Holbrook Keely CM 105 5

150 Schumacher Seth CM 108 1

104 Barnum Amelia CM 109 2

Class 3
151 Tucker Katrina CM 112 2

101 Barnum Sophia CM 115 5

140 Plum Owen CM 115 3

486 Chapman Brad CM 116 4

112 Fleming Danielle CM 118 6

177 Sterrett Sarah Jane CM 119 1

Class 4
249 Sattler Kendall CM 125 2

102 Barnum Emma CM 135 3

156 Henne Caitlin CM 135 1

Yearling Ewe
Class 5

138 Kronemeyer Chelsea CM 131 2

122 Jackson Shelby CM 190 1

Champion ewe

Res-Champion ewe

Seth Schumacher

Caitlin Henne



Market Lambs
EX# lastname firstname Breed weight Placings

Class 7

139 Kronemeyer Zachary BF 74 3

137 Kronemeyer Lindsey BF 77 5

136 Vining Victoria BF 83 6

173 Baxter Noah BF 85 Scratch

100 Brown Colin BF 86 1

105 Baljeu Hannah BF 86 7

162 Neelis Alyssa BF 86 8

110 LaPointe Mylia BF 87 2

145 Leupp Hunter BF 66 4

Class 8

138 Kronemeyer Chelsea BF 88 5

151 Tucker Katrina BF 88 4

170 Lightner Eli BF 89 7

175 Webb Corinne BF 89 8

128 Boyd Wyatt BF 89 1

127 Boyd Jacob BF 90 2

114 Mausolf Hailey BF 92 11

149 Mazey Morgan BF 92 3

174 Graham Savanna BF 92 6

144 Brown Hunter BF 93 10

168 Bell Macaila BF 94 9

Class 9
109 Pyle Abigail BF 95 7

149 Mazey Morgan BF 95 2

114 Mausolf Hailey BF 96 10

157 Claucherty Carla BF 97 6

334 Perrin Natalie BF 98 5

100 Brown Colin BF 99 3

107 Steely Billy BF 99 9

143 Brown Logan BF 99 8

149 Perrin Cassie BF 99 4

151 Tucker Katrina BF 99 1

Class 10
143 Brown Logan BF 100 7

150 Schumacher Seth BF 100 1

132 Warchuck Samantha BF 102 5

149 Perrin Cassie BF 102 3

136 Vining Victoria BF 102 6

103 Barnum William BF 103 2

106 Schut Alexandria BF 103 4

Class 11
107 Steely Billy BF 104 9

129 Leonard Carlee BF 104 8

130 Leonard Riley BF 104 Scratch

138 Kronemeyer Chelsea BF 104 7

103 Barnum William BF 105 2

151 Tucker Katrina BF 105 5

312 Schultz Kimberly BF 105 6

334 Perrin Natalie BF 105 4

150 Schumacher Seth BF 103 1

149 Perrin Cassie BF 103 3

Class 12
101 Barnum Sophia BF 106 3

121 Frostic Reagan BF 106 4

150 Schumacher Seth BF 106 1

Champion Division 1 

Seth Schumacher

Res-Champion Division 1

Seth Schumacher



160 Wiel Thomas BF 106 6

169 Henne Nora BF 107 2

420 Liedel Joseph BF 107 5

121 Frostic Reagan BF 108 7

166 Hammond Leah BF 108 8

Class 13
154 Walkowe Abigail BF 109 9

115 Westfall Mareesa BF 109 8

135 Judge Erin BF 110 7

165 Brown Destiny BF 110 3

312 Schultz Kimberly BF 110 6

116 Murphy Ryan BF 111 4

149 Mazey Morgan BF 111 5

171 Baxter Jacob BF 111 10

102 Barnum Emma BF 112 2

163 Henne Ryan BF 112 1

108 Okeke Johanna BF 111 11

Class 14
115 Westfall Mareesa BF 113 5

136 Vining Victoria BF 113 4

133 Bates Dalaney BF 113 Scratch

142 Himburg Tanner BF 113 3

142 Himburg Tanner BF 113 6

167 Caldwell Lizabeth BF 113 7

118 Harris Chloe BF 114 1

249 Sattler Kendall BF 114 2

Class 15
122 Jackson Shelby BF 116 3

123 Burton Nick BF 116 7

136 Vining Victoria BF 116 10

156 Henne Caitlin BF 116 1

177 Sterrett Sarah Jane BF 116 2

105 Baljeu Hannah BF 117 4

130 Leonard Riley BF 118 8

164 Dittis Kaylee BF 118 6

176 Merrrill Macie BF 118 9

239 Berry Jayson BF 118 5

Class 16
467 Liedel Elizabeth BF 120 7

132 Warchuck Samantha BF 121 8

133 Bates Dalaney BF 121 6

156 Henne Caitlin BF 122 1

102 Barnum Emma BF 123 3

106 Schut Alexandria BF 123 2

115 Westfall Mareesa BF 124 9

172 Morton Cassidy BF 124 10

249 Sattler Kendall BF 124 4

177 Sterrett Sarah Jane BF 116 5

Class 17
100 Brown Colin BF 125 6

119 Harris Billy BF 125 5

134 Bates Kylie BF 125 2

503 Liedel Sarah  BF 125 4

485 Holbrook Keely BF 126 3

147 George Trent BF 128 1

129 Leonard Carlee BF 128 7

Class 18
123 Burton Nick BF 129 3

Champion Division 2

Seth Schumacher

 Caitlin Henne

Res-Champion Division 2



130 Leonard Riley BF 129 8

131 Kielman Annaliess BF 129 5

135 Judge Erin BF 129 7

239 Berry Jayson BF 129 6

256 Wagner Max BF 129 4

177 Sterrett Sarah Jane BF 130 2

486 Chapman Brad BF 130 1

Class 19
129 Leonard Carlee BF 131 10

130 Leonard Riley BF 131 5

289 Wagner Shelby BF 131 3

154 Walkowe Abigail BF 132 7

159 Kidder Madelyn BF 132 8

711 Sattler Ethan BF 132 4

140 Plum Owen BF 133 9

148 George Drew BF 133 1

503 Liedel Sarah BF 134 2

123 Burton Nick BF 130 6

Class 20
486 Chapman Brad BF 137 3

131 Kielman Annaliess BF 138 5

161 Wiel Amanda BF 138 4

106 Schut Alexandria BF 139 2

289 Wagner Shelby BF 141 6

158 Camburn Maddy BF 142 7

256 Wagner Max BF 146 1

Class 21

136 Vining Victoria WF 71 4

112 Fleming Danielle WF 77 5

127 Boyd Jacob WF 88 1

128 Boyd Wyatt WF 92 2

120 Harris Cassidy WF 98 3

Class 22
117 Harris Cami WF 100 5

249 Sattler Kendall WF 109 2

122 Jackson Shelby WF 111 6

148 George Drew WF 123 1

134 Bates Kylie WF 125 4

129 Leonard Carlee WF 133 Scratch

239 Berry Jayson WF 139 3

Champion Division 3

Drew George

Res-Champion Division 3

Trent George

Champion Division 4

Drew George

Res-Champion Division 4

Jacob Boyd

Champion Overall

Seth Schumacher

Cailtin Henne

5th Overall

Seth Schumacher

Res-Champion Overall

Drew George

3rd Overall

Trent George

4th Overall


